www.adamselevator.com • Int'l (+1) 847-965-0700 • Canada: 800-268-5392 47
 Adams Safety Products
Fast and easy to install
Simple installation just might be the feature
you grow to like the best!
GateKeeper ships to you as a complete system ready to install.
We’ve condensed the unit to the least possible number of separate
components to help speed installation and limit the number of

Storage temp. range -20° to +220°F (-30° to +85°C)
Mounting kit Complete
GATEKEEPER ORDERING INFORMATION
Adams
part no. Description
A850G7 7-ft. GateKeeper unit w/mounting kit;  for door height up to 7 ft.
A850G10 10-ft. GateKeeper unit w/mounting kit;  for door height up to 10 ft.
A850G7WP NEW Waterproof model for doors up to 7 feet high
GATEKEEPER REPLACEMENT PARTS
Adams
part no. Description
A850G7-P1 Control unit (power supply)
A850G7-R1 Receiver (with blue plug)
A850G7-T1 Transmitter (with white plug)
A850G7-RR1 Receiver cable, 16 ft. (blue plug)
A850G7-RT1 Transmitter cable, 16 ft. (white plug)
A850G7-VS Vision shield, 7 ft.
Door Protection/
GateKeeper ®